
Sinterklaascross - Sanicol + Kamp Beverlo
Leopoldsburg 3.12.2023

Omega

Wannes VAN HAM
hamok
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 9610m
Tijd : 1:24:40 (8'49"/km)

15/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Brent VLEUGELS 0:55:10
2. Simon KREKELS 0:55:13
3. Joost TALLOEN 0:56:23

1. 123 00:07:00 806m 8'41"/km
2. 115 00:02:08 00:09:08 351m 6'05"/km
3. 117 00:01:34 00:10:42 169m 9'16"/km
4. 127 00:03:42 00:14:24 492m 7'31"/km
5. 128 00:04:44 00:19:08 689m 6'52"/km
6. 129 00:02:05 00:21:13 272m 7'40"/km
7. 130 00:04:42 00:25:55 363m 12'57"/km
8. 133 00:01:57 00:27:52 204m 9'34"/km
9. 136 00:03:50 00:31:42 386m 9'56"/km

10. 131 00:01:47 00:33:29 211m 8'27"/km
11. 132 00:04:42 00:38:11 291m 16'09"/km
12. 133 00:04:02 00:42:13 290m 13'54"/km
13. 135 00:01:03 00:43:16
14. 141 00:02:10 00:45:26 250m 8'40"/km
15. 134 00:02:08 00:47:34 296m 7'12"/km
16. 142 00:04:00 00:51:34 365m 10'58"/km
17. 124 00:03:06 00:54:40 484m 6'24"/km
18. 125 00:01:42 00:56:22 189m 9'00"/km
19. 126 00:02:26 00:58:48 186m 13'05"/km
20. 139 00:02:26 01:01:14 282m 8'38"/km
21. 122 00:02:49 01:04:03 309m 9'07"/km
22. 121 00:03:27 01:07:30 323m 10'41"/km
23. 120 00:02:55 01:10:25 357m 8'10"/km
24. 119 00:01:32 01:11:57 225m 6'49"/km
25. 118 00:01:26 01:13:23 169m 8'29"/km
26. 111 00:03:41 01:17:04 434m 8'29"/km
27. 112 00:01:43 01:18:47 263m 6'32"/km
28. 114 00:02:08 01:20:55 288m 7'24"/km
29. 113 00:02:11 01:23:06 338m 6'28"/km
30. 140 00:01:20 01:24:26 209m 6'23"/km
31. 999 00:00:14 01:24:40 91m 2'34"/km
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